
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
23 
20 

2 
24 
25 
22 
27 
19 
29 
36 

Name 
MS Motorsport 
Giotto 
Domenico Deste 
Andrea Tollardo 
Db Ecu 
Ema Dlv 
Luca Colombo 
Kabarth 
Davide Valeri 
Libanore Andrea 

Model/Engine Diff 

0.801 
1.250 
1.368 
2.215 
2.538 
3.637 
4.582 
4.757 

10.861 

Gap 

0.801 
0.449 
0.118 
0.847 
0.323 
1.099 
0.945 
0.175 
6.104 

Laps 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
4 
5 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:16.726 
1:17.527 
1:17.976 
1:18.094 
1:18.941 
1:19.264 
1:20.363 
1:21.308 
1:21.483 
1:27.587 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/12/2023 16:01:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Street Legend 
4th Time Rush 

Turno 2 - Auto 300-380 cv 

Practice started at 15:30:26 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

10/12/2023 15:30 


